Profilex  Warmedge Spacer System order codes
Cut & Key Bar Stocked
Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
Produced in 4 metre Black 5.5 mm 1728 ISOPRO-NE/J-055
lengths Black 7.5 mm 1280 ISOPRO-NE/J-075
Black 9.5 mm 960 ISOPRO-NE/J-095
Available in 3 colours Black 11.5 mm 840 ISOPRO-NE/J-115
as standard Black 13.5 mm 720 ISOPRO-NE/J-135
Black, White & Grey Black 15.5 mm 600 ISOPRO-NE/J-155
Black 17.5 mm 576 ISOPRO-NE/J-175
Profilex has full Black 19.5 mm 512 ISOPRO-NE/J-195
EN 1279 2,3 & 6
Stocked
Approved by Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
Ift Rosenheim Grey 5.5 mm 1728 ISOPRO-NE/G-055
as per the latest Grey 7.5 mm 1280 ISOPRO-NE/G-075
testing in accordance Grey 9.5 mm 960 ISOPRO-NE/G-095
with WA-17engl/1 Grey 11.5 mm 840 ISOPRO-NE/G-115
Grey 13.5 mm 720 ISOPRO-NE/G-135
Grey 15.5 mm 600 ISOPRO-NE/G-155
Fully Grey 17.5 mm 576 ISOPRO-NE/G-175
interchnageable Grey 19.5 mm 512 ISOPRO-NE/G-195
with any rigid
spacer currently Stocked
in your FPC. Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
White 5.5 mm 1728 ISOPRO-NE/W-055
White 7.5 mm 1280 ISOPRO-NE/W-075
White 9.5 mm 960 ISOPRO-NE/W-095
White 11.5 mm 840 ISOPRO-NE/W-115
White 13.5 mm 720 ISOPRO-NE/W-135
White 15.5 mm 600 ISOPRO-NE/W-155
White 17.5 mm 576 ISOPRO-NE/W-175
White 19.5 mm 512 ISOPRO-NE/W-195
Keys Stocked
Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
90 Degree Black 5.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-055
corner keys. Black 7.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-075
Available in Black Black 9.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-095
Black 11.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-115
From 5.5 mm to Black 13.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-135
19.5mm Black 15.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-155
Black 17.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-175
Black 19.5 mm 1000 PI-NYLN/J-195
Gas keys Stocked
Colour Size Box Qty Product Code
With Hole Black 9.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/J-095
Black 11.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/J-115
Black 13.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/J-135
Available in all Black 15.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/J-155
main colours Black 17.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/J-175
Black, White Black 19.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/J-195
& Grey Black Plug 1000 PI-PLUG/J
Sizes are Grey 9.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/G-095
available from Grey 11.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/G-115
9.5 mm to Grey 13.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/G-135
19.5 mm Grey 15.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/G-155
Grey 17.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/G-175
Filling plug Grey 19.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/G-195
also available. Grey Plug 1000 PI-PLUG/G
White 9.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/W-095
White 11.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/W-115
White 13.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/W-135
White 15.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/W-155
White 17.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/W-175
White 19.5 mm 1000 PI-GASD/W-195
White Plug 1000 PI-PLUG/W
Gas filling keys with holes
Cut and Key 4 metre lengths
Cut and Key 4 metre lengths
Cut and Key 4 metre lengths
Standard 90 Degree corner keys
Version - 1
Date - 23Jan14
Status - Under review 1